
FC Albiate

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ceraulo Alberto (08/3527) 6 11 4 7 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellavita Simone (08/3526) 3 1 6 10 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perego Elia (08/3561) 3 5 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vigano' Rocco Graziano (08/3580) 6 9 2 4 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mauro Stefano (08/3536) 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cottone Michael (08/3537) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arosio Alessandro (08/3562) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palmieri Davide (08/6205) 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ceraulo Alberto 08/3527 16 32 2,00

Bellavita Simone 08/3526 15 23 1,53

Perego Elia 08/3561 11 22 2,00

Vigano' Rocco Graziano 08/3580 13 18 1,38

Mauro Stefano 08/3536 6 13 2,17

Cottone Michael 08/3537 6 11 1,83

Arosio Alessandro 08/3562 2 2 1,00

Palmieri Davide 08/6205 3 1 0,33

Fegati Spappolati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mariani Matteo (08/6245) 6 10 6 15 0 0 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maresta Bruno (08/6242) 6 9 6 12 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dell'oglio Valentina (08/6240) 6 6 6 14 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minotti Gianmario (08/6241) 3 5 4 8 0 0 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calabrese Marco (08/6244) 3 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crisopulli Alessio (08/6243) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mariani Matteo 08/6245 18 40 2,22

Maresta Bruno 08/6242 18 35 1,94

Dell'oglio Valentina 08/6240 18 30 1,67

Minotti Gianmario 08/6241 12 21 1,75

Calabrese Marco 08/6244 5 9 1,80

Crisopulli Alessio 08/6243 1 2 2,00

Fughenaghen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cattaneo Enrico (08/1096) 6 13 6 6 6 11 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Visciglia Valentina (08/353) 6 11 6 3 6 10 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marelli Cristiano (08/435) 3 1 6 2 6 7 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cappelletti Marco (08/391) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mengardo Riccardo (08/1496) 3 2 6 0 6 2 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aversa Massimo (08/394) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cattaneo Enrico 08/1096 24 41 1,71

Visciglia Valentina 08/353 24 35 1,46

Marelli Cristiano 08/435 21 20 0,95

Cappelletti Marco 08/391 6 11 1,83

Mengardo Riccardo 08/1496 21 10 0,48

Aversa Massimo 08/394 0 0 0,00

Spera Giovanni 08/557 0 0 0,00

Los Cerveceros Hermanos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Marelli Luca (08/1462) 6 9 3 4 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martorana  Cataldo (08/1419) 6 9 6 5 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernyk Ihor (08/1483) 6 8 6 4 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tagliabue Mattia (08/1463) 6 8 6 4 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martino Nicola (08/1464) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Macrì Giuseppe (08/1434) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marelli Luca 08/1462 15 17 1,13

Martorana  Cataldo 08/1419 18 17 0,94

Bernyk Ihor 08/1483 18 14 0,78

Tagliabue Mattia 08/1463 18 13 0,72

Martino Nicola 08/1464 3 2 0,67

Macrì Giuseppe 08/1434 0 0 0,00



A.s.Temi Di Triple

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Notaro Mattia (08/3516) 6 4 0 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mundo Gabriel (08/3565) 6 2 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Motta Daniele (08/3564) 5 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Popovich Emil Constantin (08/3523) 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pulzato Mattia (08/3497) 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dartora Alexandro (08/3496) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cottini Laura (08/3572) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Errico Patrizia (08/3571) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Notaro Mattia 08/3516 12 9 0,75

Mundo Gabriel 08/3565 11 8 0,73

Motta Daniele 08/3564 11 7 0,64

Popovich Emil Constantin 08/3523 6 3 0,50

Pulzato Mattia 08/3497 6 3 0,50

Dartora Alexandro 08/3496 0 0 0,00

Cottini Laura 08/3572 1 0 0,00

Errico Patrizia 08/3571 1 0 0,00

Calabrianza

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sorci Davide (08/3474) 6 15 6 14 3 9 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nigro Salvatore (08/3472) 6 18 6 16 3 2 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scaccabarozzi Davide (08/3491) 6 16 3 9 6 17 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vario Daniele (08/3473) 3 9 3 9 6 11 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iannantuoni Michele (08/3483) 3 7 3 5 3 4 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrinelli Mattia (08/6163) 0 0 3 8 3 5 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roveda Luca (08/3493) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sorci Davide 08/3474 21 54 2,57

Nigro Salvatore 08/3472 21 53 2,52

Scaccabarozzi Davide 08/3491 18 51 2,83

Vario Daniele 08/3473 15 37 2,47

Iannantuoni Michele 08/3483 12 22 1,83

Pellegrinelli Mattia 08/6163 9 19 2,11

Roveda Luca 08/3493 0 0 0,00

R.S.A.L.104

Nome Giocatore
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Barella Giulio (08/197) 6 10 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galati Francesco (08/1755) 3 1 6 10 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barberio Giuseppe (08/1495) 6 8 6 7 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romano Domenico (08/039) 3 1 3 3 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fazzini Walter (08/189) 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barillaro Santino (08/1802) 3 0 3 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barella Giulio 08/197 12 21 1,75

Galati Francesco 08/1755 15 19 1,27

Barberio Giuseppe 08/1495 18 19 1,06

Romano Domenico 08/039 12 13 1,08

Fazzini Walter 08/189 6 9 1,50

Barillaro Santino 08/1802 9 6 0,67


